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NWO Conference

Hulk Hogan Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cobra Ky 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 1884.28 1679.66 2343.12

Omega Variant. 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 9-4 1763.06 1571.66 2229.64

Honky Lips 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1569.36 1619.32 2052.32

Shit Window 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 1531.74 1642.72 2003.80

Scott Hall Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queefer Sutherland 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1759.16 1657.86 2233.60

Ricky Suck Dicky 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1616.10 1625.40 2168.78

Return of the Snack 7 6 0 0.538 1-5 7-6 1664.90 1672.24 2131.38

Cam Shot 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1510.86 1544.82 2092.78

Kevin Nash Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

El Mucho Grande 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 1766.34 1525.68 2258.94

Fuquas former team 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1669.64 1778.56 2175.10

Slurp! 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 1713.94 1828.78 2122.58

Asian Tee Bag 2 11 0 0.154 2-4 2-11 1464.56 1767.24 1906.04

Total Points
Cobra Ky 2343.12

El Mucho Grande 2258.94

Queefer Sutherland 2233.60

Omega Variant. 2229.64

Fuquas former team 2175.10

Ricky Suck Dicky 2168.78

Return of the Snack 2131.38

Slurp! 2122.58

Cam Shot 2092.78

Honky Lips 2052.32

Shit Window 2003.80

Asian Tee Bag 1906.04
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WWE Conference

Nature Boy Rick Flair Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I'm just Joe'king 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1861.66 1636.12 2363.82

U Guys Suck 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1710.10 1619.84 2236.38

Aaron My Balls Out 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1639.08 1637.34 2061.92

Najee By Nature 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1569.52 1684.94 2047.02

Macho Man Randy Savage Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

2 DICKS 1 NICK 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 2026.50 1548.66 2590.60

Dog Faced Pony Raiders 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1802.00 1526.66 2331.60

Skyy High on Budda 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 1254.22 1709.50 1686.28

Florida man wins fantasy league 1 12 0 0.077 1-5 1-12 1391.16 1746.08 1814.70

Million Dollar Man Ted DiBiase Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Believe 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1780.46 1621.52 2315.28

Rut Rut in the Butt 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1605.64 1582.82 2093.56

Fuck You Shoresy! 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1468.22 1663.72 1941.88

Victoria's Secretions 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1516.34 1647.70 1945.74

Total Points
2 DICKS 1 NICK 2590.60

I'm just Joe'king 2363.82

Dog Faced Pony Raiders 2331.60

Believe 2315.28

U Guys Suck 2236.38

Rut Rut in the Butt 2093.56

Aaron My Balls Out 2061.92

Najee By Nature 2047.02

Victoria's Secretions 1945.74

Fuck You Shoresy! 1941.88

Florida man wins fantasy league 1814.70

Skyy High on Budda 1686.28
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